
भारत सरकार / Government of India 
परमाण ुऊजा िवभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

प रवत  ऊजा साइ लो ॉन के /Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 
1/ एएफ, िबधाननगर, / 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 
कोलकाता -700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064 

 

िनिवदा सूचना सं: वीईसीसी/एमइजी/ईएस/एनआईटी/ 2023-24/B-25/639 
 
TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ES/NIT/2023-24/B-25/639            तारीख /Date: 26/04/2024 
 
भारत के रा पित की ओर से कायकारी अिभयंता, एमईजी, वीईसीसी, 1 / एएफ, िबधाननगर, कोलकाता -700 064 
वीईसीसी, “एमसीएफ, चकग रया म कटीन उपकरण की मर त” के काम के िलए यो  ठेकेदारो ंसे सील िकया 
उ रण आमंि त करता है।  
Executive Engineer, MEG, VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the President of 
India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Repairing of Canteen 
Equipment at MCF, Chakgaria” 
 
िनिवदा के साथ साथ थायी खाता सं या (PAN), जीएसटी पंजीकरण सं या, ेड लायसस िनबढंन माणप  । उपरो  
आव यकता का पालन करने म िवफल रहने पर िनिवदा द तावेज जारी नह  कया जाएगा। 
Tender must be accompanied by copy of Permanent Account No (PAN), GST registration number, Trade 
License registration certificate. Failure to comply with the above requirement, tender document will not 
be issued. 
 
िब  क  तारीख / Date of sale: 29/04/2024 to 07/05/2024 (up to 2pm) 
 
छोड़ने और खोलने क  तारीख / Date of dropping (up to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on: 08/05/2024 
 
अनुमािनतलागत/ Estimated Cost               : ₹ 40,000.00 
 
अि म धनजमा/ Earnest   Money Deposit  : शू य/ NIL 

िनिवदा क  लागत/Cost of Tender              :शू य/ NIL 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion            : तीस दन/ 30 (Thirty) Days. 
 
िनिवदा कागजात िन िलिखत आवेदन पर 29/04/2024 तथा 07/05/2024 के बीच म अधोह ता री के कायालय से ा  
कय ेजा सकते ह। 

Tender documents can be obtained between 29/04/2024 to 07/05/2024 from the office of the undersigned. 
 
     
                            -sd- 

कायकारी अिभयंता / Executive Engineer 
एमईजी, वीईसीसी / MEG, VECC 

 
सेवा,/To 

  M/s.   ------------------------------------------------------ 

  ------------------------------------------------------ 

  ------------------------------------------------------ 


